

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 st on Atc Bill					
Name of work - Construction of Road and CD from Lozi (Gaighat) to Kanhauli under mmsy (NDB)					
Agency - M/s Aarsh Construction Lal Kothi Mainwa Sinan.					
Agreement No-156/SB0/2018-19					
Date of Commencement 20/2/19					
Date of Completion = 19/02/20					
Date of entry = 6/5/19					
<u>Record Measurement</u>					
① Providing and fixing of working Benchmark Pillar do do all Complete job = 2 Nos					
② Providing and fixing of Reference pillar do do all Complete job = 3 Nos					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

69

Continuation

4th year Maintenance Bill

Abstract of Cost

75

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

① Restoration of room ceiling
become with Saff.

V-T.M.B & P-70

Qty - 186.30 m²

① R 365.25/m² R 68,048 = ₹

② Making up to Beam
of Shoukhara.

V-T.M.B & P-70

Area - 675 m²

① R 54.16/m² R 36,558 = ₹

③ pop-Roles repair

with 75 mm B.G. W.B.M

V-T.M.B & P-71

Area - 140.63 m²

① R 409.36/m² R 57,588 = ₹

④ pop-Roles repair

with 20 mm thick plastering

V-T.M.B & P-72

Area - 140.63 m²

① R 304.98/m² R 42,889 = ₹

⑤ Patch-repair with

20 mm thick plaster (ceiling)

V-T.M.B & P-72

Area - 140.63 m²

① R 325.30/m² R 45,747 = ₹

Continuation

Ce - total - R 2,50,808 = ₹

B.T. - Rs 2,50,808 =

76

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Maintenance of Hume pipe culvert					
V.T.M.B. & P-73					
Qty - 1 NW					
② Rs 1131.64/can					1132 =
③ Maintenance of road signpost					
V.T.M.B. & P-73					
Qty - 0.35 Km					
④ Rs 1087.62/Km					381 =
⑤ Maintenance of K.M. & 200m post					
V.T.M.B. & P-73					
Qty - 0.41 Km					
⑥ Rs 576.40/Km					236 =
⑦ Cutting of branches of tree shrubs					
V.T.M.B. & P-73					
Qty - 3 NW					
⑧ Rs 107.48/can					322 =
⑨ Cutting of shrubs from road way					
V.T.M.B. & P-73					
Qty - 15 NW					
⑩ Rs 6.60/can					99 =

Continuation

C.O. - Total - Rs 2,52,978 =

77

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(1) Total width of group of
 roads from shop door
 V.T. N.B & P-74
 Area - 38.00 m²
 (P.R) 2.20/m² R 84 = 20
 (2) White washing on
 parapet wall of
 Hume pipe culvert
 V.T. N.B & P-74
 Area - 21.00 m²
 (P.R) 16.46/m² R 346 = 0
 Total R 253,408 = 0
 Less 10% below

per Agreement @ B 25,341 =

Net Profit Amount $\Rightarrow$ ₹ 2,28,067 =

11/01/2024
JE

AE
11/01/2024

Continuation